
P L A C I N G S
Hamilton Eisteddfod Inc.

 9:30 AMMorning Commences at12/06/2019

Character

164 10 years & under 12 Demi Character Dance SoloSECTION:

Imogen Richardson (Enfield)1st

Chloe Valentine (Black Hill)2nd

Chloe McMillin (Winter Valley)3rd

Thomas Stevens (Warrenheip)3rd

Charlotte Major (Winter Valley)HM

Maya Forrester (Sebastopol)HM

Milla Kingdom-Pearce (Nerrina)HM

Summer Ottini (Ballarat Central)HM

Classical Ballet (Novice)

159 10 years & under 12 Novice Classical SoloSECTION:

Ailish Ryan (Durham Lead)1st

Indigo Davies (Ballarat Central)2nd

Elsie Cuming (Culcairn)3rd

Ella Radford (Mount Gambier Dc)HM

Zoey Norman (Mount Gambier Dc)HM

Hip Hop

177 12 years & under 14 Hip Hop SoloSECTION:

Matilda Tozer (Magpie)1st

Katelyn Barentsen (Magpie)2nd

Makani Gladman (Woolsthorpe)3rd

Song & Dance

178 12 years & under 14 Song & Dance SoloSECTION:

Bonnie Mellor (Stawell)1st

Maiya Salmi (Ararat)2nd

Mia Chace (Ararat)3rd

Sruthi Kalluri (Ararat)HM

113/06/2019



Tap

176 12 years & under 14 Tap Dance SoloSECTION:

Levi Parker (Portland)1st

Matilda Narracott (Mount Rowan)2nd

Makenzie Fenn (Ararat)3rd

Mia Chace (Ararat)HM

Theatrical Dance (Novice)

160 10 years & under 12 Novice Theatrical Dance SoloSECTION:

Tyra Toki (Warrnambool)1st

Kobi Wood (Magpie)2nd

Erin McNabb (Ballarat North)3rd

Satine Malcolm (Warracknabeal)HM

Zahra Nancarrow (Portland)HM

213/06/2019



 1:30 PMAfternoon Commences at12/06/2019

Character

174.1 12 years & under 14 Demi Character Dance SoloSECTION:

Greta Stewart (Alfredton)1st

Alannah Scott (Bakery Hill)2nd

Ruby Sparkman (Miners Rest)3rd

Jaimee Trewin (Mount Helen)HM

Jasmine Jordan (Wendouree)HM

Leteisha Capoulas (Sebastopol)HM

Zara Jones (Invermay Park)HM

174.2 12 years & under 14 Demi Character Dance SoloSECTION:

Madison Sparkman (Invermay Park)1st

Milly Wakefield (Ballarat)2nd

Ava Sheehan (Ballarat)3rd

Elise Melotte (Daylesford)HM

Mahalia Weickhardt (Winter Valley)HM

Tara McHenry (Ballarat North)HM

Classical Ballet

171.1 12 years & under 14 Classical Ballet SoloSECTION:

Ella Rose Churchill (Portland)1st

Madison Sparkman (Invermay Park)2nd

Milly Wakefield (Ballarat)3rd

Greta Stewart (Alfredton)HM

Mahalia Weickhardt (Winter Valley)HM

171.2 12 years & under 14 Classical Ballet SoloSECTION:

Jasmine Jordan (Wendouree)1st

Ava Sheehan (Ballarat)2nd

Ruby Sparkman (Miners Rest)3rd

Elise Melotte (Daylesford)HM

Jaimee Trewin (Mount Helen)HM

Sally Aitken (Buckley Swamp)HM

313/06/2019



 6:30 PMEvening Commences at12/06/2019

Classical Ballet

172.2 12 years & under 14 Lyrical SoloSECTION:

Madison Sparkman (Invermay Park)1st

Ella Rose Churchill (Portland)2nd

Milly Wakefield (Ballarat)3rd

Leteisha Capoulas (Sebastopol)HM

Poppy Boucher (Buninyong)HM

Ruby Sparkman (Miners Rest)HM

172.1 12 years & under 14 Lyrical SoloSECTION:

Katelyn Barentsen (Magpie)1st

Zara Jones (Invermay Park)2nd

Mahalia Weickhardt (Winter Valley)3rd

Amelia Clark (Mount Gambier)HM

Sally Aitken (Buckley Swamp)HM

Tara McHenry (Ballarat North)HM

172.3 12 years & under 14 Lyrical SoloSECTION:

Ava Sheehan (Ballarat)1st

Jasmine Jordan (Wendouree)2nd

Matilda Narracott (Mount Rowan)3rd

Elise Melotte (Daylesford)HM

Ellouise McAuliffe (Ararat)HM

Jaimee Trewin (Mount Helen)HM

Lara Jolley (Mount Gambier Dc)HM

Classical Ballet (Novice)

169 12 years & under 14 Novice Classical SoloSECTION:

Lucinda Miller (Stirling)1st

Chloe Zhang (Lake Gardens)2nd

Lexie-Rose MacDonald (Alfredton)3rd

Indi O'Callaghan (Stawell)HM

413/06/2019


